

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Present:-Sri Manas Ranjan Sanyal,(WB 00666)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

S.C- 60 (12) 2023
CIS – 952 of 2023
CNR No-WBWM01-011971– 2023

Order No- 15

Date- 09-06-2026.

Tody is fixed for evidence of remaning C/S/W.

No step is taken by the parties due to resolution “Not to pass any adverse order”
by Local Bar Association. The case is adjourned today.

Fix- 30-11-2026 for evidence C/S/W -2.

Accused on C/B is as before. Issue fresh summon upon the witness.

Dictt. & Corrected by me,

Addl, District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.